DIA-Flex
Datasheet
DIA-Flex
All-in-One Image Processing System
Key Features
• 2 x 5 MP global shutter camera
• 8-Core ARM processor
• 1024-Core GPU

DIA-Flex
Datasheet
Order Information
Mainboard
Order No. CPU Module Cooling
SSP1000-4100-001 Orin NX 16 GB active heatsink
SSP1000-4101-001 Orin NX 16 GB heatspreader
SSP1000-4110-001 Orin NX 8 GB active heatsink
SSP1000-4111-001 Orin NX 8 GB heatspreader
SSP1000-4120-001 Orin Nano 8 GB active heatsink
SSP1000-4121-001 Orin Nano 8 GB heatspreader
SSP1000-4120-001 Orin Nano 4 GB passive heatsink
SSP1000-4121-001 Orin Nano 4 GB heatspreader
Camera Module
Order No. Sensor type